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Rotom - Cargopak Ltd

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Stackable crate bracket 600x400x300mm - closed

bottom and side walls

SKU 69301

Bracket Chest with closed bottom and side walls. External dimensions of
the container are 600x400x300mm and the inner dimensions are
530x340x272mm. If the containers are empty and the brackets are
collapsed, the whole nested when she filled in and the brackets unfolded

they are stackable.

TECHNICAL DATA

Material

Status

Side walls

Bottom

Inside dimension lenght
Inside dimension width
Inside dimension height
Outside dimension lenght
Outside dimension width
Outside dimension height
Volume

Product

Type

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Plastic
New
Solid
Solid
530
340
272
600
400
300
53
new

Nesting boxes

Stackable crate bracket 600x400x300mm -
closed bottom and side walls

Bracket Chest with closed bottom and side walls. External

dimensions of the container are 600x400x300mm and the inner

dimensions are 530x340x272mm. If the containers are empty and the
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brackets are collapsed, the whole nested when it is filled and the
brackets unfolded they are stackable. The bin weight is 2.16 kg. The
content is 53 liter. matching boxes 130 in a pile on a pallet of
1200x800mm.

Link to visit this page:

https://rotom.co.uk/stackable-crate-bracket-600x400x300mm-closed-
bottom-and-side-walls-69301
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