

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET



APPLICABLE SERVICES



RTI MANAGEMENT

This product can be managed by our RTI Management Service

Stackable crate bracket 600x400x300mm - closed bottom and side walls

SKU 69301

Bracket Chest with closed bottom and side walls. External dimensions of the container are 600x400x300mm and the inner dimensions are 530x340x272mm. If the containers are empty and the brackets are collapsed, the whole nested when she filled in and the brackets unfolded they are stackable.

TECHNICAL DATA

Material	Plastic
Status	New
Side walls	Solid
Bottom	Solid
Inside dimension lenght	530
Inside dimension width	340
Inside dimension height	272
Outside dimension lenght	600
Outside dimension width	400
Outside dimension height	300
Volume	53
Product	new
Туре	Nesting boxe

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stackable crate bracket 600x400x300mm - closed bottom and side walls

Bracket Chest with closed bottom and side walls. External dimensions of the container are 600x400x300mm and the inner dimensions are 530x340x272mm. If the containers are empty and the

























PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

brackets are collapsed, the whole nested when it is filled and the brackets unfolded they are stackable. The bin weight is 2.16 kg. The content is 53 liter. matching boxes 130 in a pile on a pallet of 1200x800mm.

Link to visit this page:

https://rotom.co.uk/stackable-crate-bracket-600x400x300mm-closed-bottom-and-side-walls-69301





















